
Person Participant Position E-mail

Head Vladimír Brejcha SMP CZ, a.s. director, Strategic Development Department brejcha@smp.cz

Vice-head Bohuslav Slánský, Ph.D. Skanska a.s. technical director bohuslav.slansky@skanska.cz

Members prof. Jan L. Vítek Metrostav a.s. expert vitek@metrostav.cz
Jiří Kašpar EUROVIA CS, a.s. head, Central Lab jiri.kaspar@eurovia.cz
Tomáš Vladík HOCHTIEF CZ a.s. head, Department of Transport and Environmental Construction tomas.vladik@hochtief.cz
Michael Machalla TOTAL ČESKÁ REPUBLIKA s.r.o. technical specialist michael.machalla@total.com
Milan Kalný Pontex, spol. s r.o. (Pontex Consulting Engineers, Ltd.) technical manager kalny@pontex.cz
Jiří Jachan Valbek, spol. s r.o. head, Department of Bridges and Tunnels jachan@valbek.cz
Jakub Lysoněk SDS EXMOST spol. s r.o. construction management lysonek@exmost.cz
Tomáš Matějka CONSULTEST s.r.o. technicial specialist matejka@consultest.cz
Martin Srb 3G Consulting Engineers s.r.o. managing director srb@3-g.cz
Martin Volf KOLEJCONSULT & servis, spol. s r.o. railway structures specialist volf@kcas.cz
Marek Smolka DT - Výhybkárna a strojírna, a.s. head, Science and Research Department smolka@dtvm.cz

Participants VIAKONTROL and GEOSTAR decided not to fill the position in Industrial Committee at this moment.


